



## Gigabit SFP Fiber Module

Model: SM01RG



## **Product Introduction**

Himax Gigabit SFP Fiber Module is designed to extend transfer distances up to 100m with different fiber connectors. Single mode SFP module and multi-mode SFP module, which allows users to select the appropriate transceiver according to the required optical range for the network. Copper-based SFP modules primarily are 1000BASE-T and 1000BASE-TX SFP modules used in gigabit Ethernet networking within 100 meters. According to the transmission speed, Himax SFP module can provide the 1.25Gbps or 10Gbps modules.

## **Features**

- Product Name: Gigabit Electrical Port Optical Module
- © Encapsulated Type: SFP
- Transmission Distance: 100 Meters
- O Connector: RJ45 Copper Port
- © Transmission Rate: 10/100/1000Mbps
- Cable Type: Cat5/6 UTP
- Working Voltage: 3.3V







HIMAX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

www.himax-technology.com

Email: sales@himax-technology.com

F10, Fuhong Building, No.120 Yongfu Road, Qiaotou Community Fuhai Street, BaoanDistrict, Shenzhen China



Company Website

© 2024 himax-technology.com. All Rights Reserved.

Version, V1.0, updated 202401

The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

Every effort has been made in the preparation of this document to ensure accuracy of the contents, but all statements, information, and recommendations in this document do not constitute a warranty of any kind, express or implied.